

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 138 OF 2006

ABHAY NATH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 29/03/2006 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Haripriya Padmanabhan, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the date notified.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master