

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 in

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.138 OF 2006

ABHAY NATH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For impleadment and directions]

Date: 10/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Applicant(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 16.04.2007.

(Subhash Chander)      (Veera Verma)

Court Master              Court Master