

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 138 OF 2006

ABHAY NATH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, impleadment as petitioner and office report)

WITH W.P.(C)NO. 70 of 2006

Date: 25/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar, Adv.
for Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
for Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

..2/-

.2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

WP(C)No.138/2006 :

As a last chance, process fee has to be filed within a week.

Issue notice at the earliest.

List the matters on 7th December, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar