

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 138 OF 2006

ABHAY NATH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention and office report )

Date: 29/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.  
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr Mayar R Shah, Adv.  
Mr C.K.R.Lenin Sekar, Adv.  
Mr K.K.Mani, Adv.  
Mr A Mariarputham, Adv.  
Mrs Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mrs Pratibha M Singh, Adv.  
Mr Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
MrSumeet Bhatia, Adv.  
Ms Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Applicants are granted a weeks' time to file application to  
withdraw IA No.5.

List again on 25.3.2008.  
(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj