

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 138 OF 2006

ABHAY NATH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 23/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mayur B. Shah, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Eight weeks' time is granted to comply
with the office report.

(SONIA)
SR. P.A.

(P.S.N. MURTHY)
COURT MASTER